From

The Chief Administrator,
Haryana State Agricultural Marketing Board,

Panchkula.
To

All the Superintending Engineers,
HSAMBoard,
Panchkula.

Memo No. Admn.-111-2020/ 29 $77— a5
Dated: /g. P W,

Subject:  Tentative gradation list of Superintending Engineers, as it
stood on 31.05.2020.

The tentative gradation list of Superintending Engineers,
HSAMBoard, as it stood on 31.05.2020, has been prepared and the same is
enclosed herewith for inviting objections.

You are, therefore, requested to send your objection/
representation, if any, within a period of 21 days from the issue of this letter,

failing which no objection will be entertained after the stipulated period and

the seniority list will be finalized accordingly.

DA/As above Supdt-(Admn.),
For Chief Administrator
?-_

Endst. No.Admn.-111-2020/ X9 £ €~ 5o Dated: | %.6. 2072

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary
action:-
1. The Chief Engineer-1&I1, HSAMBoard, Panchkula.
2. All the Executive Engineers/SDEs, HSAMBoard in the State.
%e Executive Engineer (IT), HSAMBoard, Panchkula. He is
requested to host the tentative gradation list on the website of the
Board for information of all concerned.
4. P.S. to Chairperson, Chief Administrator & Secretary Board.

Su pﬁ}d«h n.),
For Chiet Administrator

-




No. of sanctioned post = 06
No. of Expansion post =01

Tentative gradation list of Superintending Engineers (Civil), HSAMB, Panchkula as it stood on 31.05.2020.

N

Sr. Name

0. S/Sh.

Degree/
diploma
Holder

Home
Town

Date of Birth

(i)Date of
entry in
service
(ii)Date of
attaining in
age of 55
years

(iii)Date of
retirement
after 58 years.

Date of
Promotion/A
ppointment
on the
present pcst

Place of
posting

Remarks

1. | Mohinder Singh

Degree

Karnal

05.01.1974

13.12.2004
04.01.2029
31.01.2032

30.01.2018

Panchkula

2. | Kuldeep Singh

Degree

Ambala

04.07.1978

13.12.2004
03.07.2033
31.07.2036

16.01.2019

Panchkula

3. | Rajesh Kakkar

Degree

Karnal

19.01.1971

13.12.2004
18.01.2026
31.01.2029

07.03.2019

Panchkula

4. | Rajesh Kumar

Degree

Bhiwani

16.12.1973

11.12.2004
15.12.2004
31.12.2051

5. | Naveen Dahiya

Degree

Rohtak

14.07.1977

13.12.2004
13.07.2032

07.03.2019

Gurugram

30.05.2019

| Rohtak

b
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31.07.2035

Hemant Mittal

I Degrée

' Jind 18.06.1978 | 11.12.2004 |25.06.2019 |Jind

30.06.2036

17.06.2033
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