From

The Chief Administrator, Haryana State Agricultural Marketing Board, Panchkula.

To

All the Superintending Engineers, HSAMBoard, Panchkula.

Memo No. Admn.-III-2020/ 29519 - 25

Dated: 18.6.2020

Subject: Tentative gradation list of Superintending Engineers, as it stood on 31.05.2020.

The tentative gradation list of Superintending Engineers, HSAMBoard, as it stood on 31.05.2020, has been prepared and the same is enclosed herewith for inviting objections.

You are, therefore, requested to send your objection/ representation, if any, within a period of 21 days from the issue of this letter, failing which no objection will be entertained after the stipulated period and the seniority list will be finalized accordingly.

DA/As above

Supar. (Admn.), For Chief Administrator

Endst. No.Admn.-III-2020/29526- →

Dated:

18.6.2020

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. The Chief Engineer-I&II, HSAMBoard, Panchkula.

2. All the Executive Engineers/SDEs, HSAMBoard in the State.

3. The Executive Engineer (IT), HSAMBoard, Panchkula. He is requested to host the tentative gradation list on the website of the Board for information of all concerned.

4. P.S. to Chairperson, Chief Administrator & Secretary Board.

Supdy (Admn.), For Chief Administrator

No. of sanctioned post = 06 No. of Expansion post = 01

## Tentative gradation list of Superintending Engineers (Civil), HSAMB, Panchkula as it stood on 31.05.2020.

Sr. No.	Name S/Sh.	Degree/ diploma Holder	Home Town	Date of Birth	(i)Date of entry in service (ii)Date of attaining in age of 55 years (iii)Date of retirement after 58 years.	Date of Promotion/A ppointment on the present post	Place of posting	Remarks
1.	Mohinder Singh	Degree	Karnal	05.01.1974	13.12.2004 04.01.2029 31.01.2032	30.01.2018	Panchkula	
2.	Kuldeep Singh	Degree	Ambala	04.07.1978	13.12.2004 03.07.2033 31.07.2036	16.01.2019	Panchkula	
3.	Rajesh Kakkar	Degree	Karnal	19.01.1971	13.12.2004 18.01.2026 31.01.2029	07.03.2019	Panchkula	
4.	Rajesh Kumar	Degree	Bhiwani	16.12.1973	11.12.2004 15.12.2004 31.12.2031	07.03.2019	Gurugram	
5.	Naveen Dahiya	Degree	Rohtak	14.07.1977	13.12.2004 13.07.2032	30.05.2019	Rohtak	

B

\_ended

					31.07.2035			
6.	Hemant Mittal	Degree	Jind	18.06.1978	11.12.2004	25.06.2019	Jind	
	110111011011011				17.06.2033			
					30.06.2036			

B

\_suded